

## BUNURI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 106303136

---

Data publicarii	25.11.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 834,86 RON - 834,86 RON

---

Descriere: TEAVA PATRATA 30\*20\*2 (M) 1DBTP30202 66,0 7,143 471,43 89,57 561,00 TEAVA PATRATA 40\*20\*2 (M) 1DBTP40202 12,0 9,243 110,92 21,08 132,00 EMAIL 0.75L NEGRU LUCIOS HAMMERITE (BUC) 3BAHAMEMNE0.75 2,0 52,10 104,20 19,80 124,00 DILUANT AUTO 506 0.9 LIT (BUC) 3BMDIL506 3,0 11,340 34,02 6,48 40,50 DISC LAMELAR FRONT. 125\*22.23MM/80 SMT 624 KLINGSPOR (BUC) 4BH322775 2,0 14,290 28,58 5,42 34,00 ELECTROZI OK 2.5MM 43.32 (KG) 4ECOK2.5 1,0 25,210 25,21 4,79 30,00 DISC PT DEBITARE 230\*1.9\*22MM A46TZ KLINGSPOR 224084 (BUC) 4BH224084 2,0 11,760 23,52 4,48 28,00 SURUB 4.2\*16 DIN 7504Q CAP PLAT (BUC) 3DA4.2\*16D7504Q 200,0 0,109 21,85 4,15 26,00 DISC LAMELAR FRONT. 125\*22.23MM/40 SMT 325 KLINGSPOR (BUC) 4BH321654 1,0 15,130 15,13 2,87 18,00

---